
Sponsoring District/Region Date Time Corresponding Region date Region Time
New York Thursday, November 5, 2020 11am ET Saturday, February 6, 2021 1pm ET
Idaho/MT & NDMB Saturday, November 7, 2020 11am MT/1pm ET Saturday, March 6, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
Kentucky Sunday, November 8, 2020 11am ET Sunday, March 21, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Wisconsin Thursday, November 12, 2020 11am CT/noon ET Saturday, March 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Georgia Saturday, November 14, 2020 11am ET Saturday, March 13, 2021 1pm ET
Arizona Sunday, November 15, 2020 11am MT/1pm ET Sunday, March 14, 2021 1pm MT/3pm ET
Michigan Thursday, November 19, 2020 11am ET Saturday, February 6, 2021 1pm ET
Connecticut Saturday, November 21, 2020 11am ET Sunday, February 21, 2021 1pm ET
New Orleans & Puerto Rico Saturday, November 21, 2020 11am CT/noon ET Sunday, February 28, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Utah Saturday, November 28, 2020 11am MT/1pm ET Sunday, March 14, 2021 1pm MT/3pm ET
South Carolina Thursday, December 3, 2020 11am ET Saturday, March 13, 2021 1pm ET
Illinois Saturday, December 5, 2020 11am CT/noon ET Sunday, March 21, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Pittsburgh Sunday, December 6, 2020 11am ET Saturday, February 6, 2021 1pm ET
Philadelphia Thursday, December 10, 2020 11am ET Saturday, February 13, 2021 1pm ET
Boston Saturday, December 12, 2020 11am ET Sunday, February 21, 2021 1pm ET
Western Canada Sunday, December 13, 2020 11am PT/2pm ET Saturday, March 6, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
Mexico Thursday, December 17, 2020 11am CT/noon ET Sunday, February 28, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Nebraska Saturday, December 19, 2020 11am CT/noon ET Saturday, March 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Houston Sunday, December 20, 2020 11am CT/noon ET Sunday, February 28, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Washington Thursday, January 7, 2021 11am PT/2pm ET Saturday, March 6, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
Los Angeles Saturday, January 9, 2021 11am PT/2pm ET Saturday, February 27, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
Tennessee Saturday, January 9, 2021 11am ET Sunday, March 21, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Buffalo/Toronto Sunday, January 10, 2021 11am ET Sunday, February 21, 2021 1pm ET
Capitol Thursday, January 14, 2021 11am ET Saturday, February 13, 2021 1pm ET
Tulsa Saturday, January 16, 2021 11am CT/noon ET Saturday, February 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
San Diego Saturday, January 16, 2021 11am PT/2pm ET Saturday, February 27, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
Florida Sunday, January 17, 2021 11am ET Saturday, March 13, 2021 1pm ET
Arkansas Thursday, January 21, 2021 11am CT/noon ET Saturday, February 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
North Carolina Saturday, January 23, 2021 11am ET Saturday, February 13, 2021 1pm ET
San Francisco Sunday, January 24, 2021 11am PT/2pm ET Saturday, February 27, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
Iowa Thursday, January 28, 2021 11am CT/noon ET Saturday, March 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Kansas City Saturday, January 30, 2021 11am CT/noon ET Saturday, February 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
Colorado/Wyoming Sunday, January 31, 2021 11am MT/1pm ET Sunday, March 14, 2021 1pm MT/3pm ET

EASTERN Saturday, February 6, 2021 1pm ET
MIDDLE ATLANTIC Saturday, February 13, 2021 1pm ET

MIDWEST Saturday, February 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
NEW ENGLAND Sunday, February 21, 2021 1pm ET

WESTERN Saturday, February 27, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
GULF COAST Sunday, February 28, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET
NORTHWEST Saturday, March 6, 2021 1pm PT/4pm ET
SOUTHEAST Saturday, March 13, 2021 1pm ET

ROCKY MOUNTAIN Sunday, March 14, 2021 1pm MT/3pm ET
UPPER MIDWEST Saturday, March 20, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET

CENTRAL Sunday, March 21, 2021 1pm CT/2pm ET

National Semifinals Sunday, May 9, 2021 noon ET
Grand Finals Concert Sunday, May 16, 2020 3pm ET

MONC AUDITION DATES: 2020-2021


